
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Visit to Dr D Tanfa & Return to Office 

LE4 0SU

Visit to ZamZam Unlimited 

LE1 6AF

Market Harborough Active Travel Event & Reutrn journey

LE16 7HQ

Visit to CSF Keeping Young People Safe 

LE1 2LP

Parking ( attended APCC General Meeting) 

Taxi ( attended APCC General Meeting) 

Sundries 

0 £36.00 £59.400 52 23.40

DPCC EXPENSES Oct-24

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

11 0.45

Wednesday 30 October 

2024
0.000.4500

4.95
Thursday 24th October 

2024
0

0

0

0

0

Wednesday 30 October 

2024

Wednesday 30 October 

2024
£4.50 £4.50

0.45

0.45

0.00

0.00

£0.00

£7.50

£24.00£24.00

£4.95

£7.50

0

0

0

12 0.45

9 0.45

20 0.45

5.40 £0.00 £5.40

4.05 £0.00 £4.05

9.00 £0.00 £9.00

Wednesday 9th October 

2024

Friday 17th October 2024

Friday 17th October 2024


