DPCC EXPENSES			Oct-24								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Wednesday 9th October 2024	Visit to Dr D Tanfa & Return to Office LE4 OSU		0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40	
Friday 17th October 2024	Visit to ZamZam Unlimited LE1 6AF		0	9	0.45	4.05			£0.00	£4.05	
Friday 1/th October 2024	Market Harborough Active Travel Event & Reutrn journey LE16 7HQ		0	20	0.45	9.00			£0.00	£9.00	
	Visit to CSF Keeping Young People Safe LE1 2LP		0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95	
Wednesday 30 October 2024	Parking (attended APCC General Meeting)		0	0	0.45	0.00			£7.50	£7.50	
Wednesday 30 October 2024	Taxi (attended APCC General Meeting)		0	0	0.45	0.00			£24.00	£24.00	
Wednesday 30 October 2024	Sundries		0	0	0.45	0.00			£4.50	£4.50	
		0	0	52		23.40			£36.00	£59.40	